

WRIT PETITION NO. 7599 OF 2022

The Hon. Minister Revenue Dept. And OrsRESPONDENT

Mr.Samir M. Suryawanshi for R.Nos.2 to 5.

DATE : 2nd August, 2022

S. O. to 23/08/2022 .

Page 1/1