

Yashwant Vitthalrao Tapkir And Ors
V/S

The Hon. Minister Revenue Dept. And OrsRESPONDENT

Mr. Dilip Bodake for Petitioner

Mr. Sanjiv Sawant a/w Bhakti W. i/b Mr. Samir Suryawanshi
for Respondent No. 6 to 9

Mr. V. S. Nimbalkar AGP for State

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 7th September, 2023

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Respondent , stand over to 03/10/2023 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)