

Yashwant Vitthalrao Tapkir And OrsPETITIONER
V/S

Ms. Shraddha Pawar i/b Mr. Dilip Bodake for Petitioner
Mr. S.D. Rayrikar, AGP for State-Respondent Nos. 1 to 5.
Mr. Sanjiv Sawant a/w Mr. Samir Suryawanshi for Respondent
No. 6.

DATE : 8th January, 2024

As a Last Chance, stand over to 22/01/2024

Page 1/1