

Yashwant Vitthalrao Tapkir And OrsPETITIONER
V/S

Mr. S. T. Bhosale i/b Mr. Dilip Bodake for Petitioner
Mr. Sanjeev Sawant i/b Mr. Samir Suryawanshi for Respondent
nos. 6 to 9
Ms. Snehal Jadhav, AGP for State

DATE : 19th December, 2024

At the request of counsel appearing for the Appellant/Petitioner, stand over to 10/01/2025. Interim/Ad-interim relief granted earlier, if any, to continue till the next date.

Page 1/1