

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
COMMON ORDER**

CORAM : SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.

Date : 10 January 2025.

P.C. :

On account of paucity of time, following matters on Daily Board dated 10 January 2025, stand adjourned as follows :

Serial Nos.	Next Date
Serial Nos. 60 to 70 (except 65 and 68)	17 April 2025
Serial Nos. 71 to 80 (except 77)	8 May 2025
Serial Nos. 81 to 100 (except 99)	12 June 2025
Serial Nos. 101 to 116	13 June 2025
Serial Nos. 117 to 120	27 March 2025
Serial Nos. 122 to 129	7 March 2025
Serial Nos. 132 to 143 (except 135)	13 June 2025

If in any of the above matters, ad-interim relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective next dates. If ad-interim relief or interim relief is not granted for a limited period, the said orders will remain unaffected.

**NEETA
SHAILESH
SAWANT**

Digitally signed by
NEETA SHAILESH
SAWANT

Date: 2025.01.13
10:17:53 +0530

[SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.]